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Juniorinnen

1. Nadine Schtt

Damen

1. Tanja Slopianka
Christiane Krlger

Jennifer Berger

N

Petra Zenke

Damen B

1. Marie-Luise Stein

2. Beate Michael

Damen C

1. Ursula Hartmann

Norderstedt

857

Norderstedt
871
866
860
828

Norderstedt
871
860

Norderstedt

838

Holstenhof

Holstenhof

Holstenhof

Holstenhof

1 LM-Zuteilung
Gesamt

857 LM

1 LM-Zuteilung (+1?)
Gesamt
871 LM
866
860
828

2 LM-Zuteilungen

Gesamt
871 LM
860 LM

1 LM-Zuteilung
Gesamt

838 LM
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Herren

Jurgen Bdttcher
Jorg Zenke
Robert Kéhn
Marc Berger
Heiko Titze

o & 0 Dnp o~

Herren A

Carsten Bryde
Thomas Friedrich
Michael Lith
Joachim Kott

DD Db~

Thomas Bastian

Herren B

Reiner Schaack
Klaus-Dieter Bauer
Dieter Titze
Wilfried Rosseburg
Gerd Zihlke

o & 0 Dnp o~

Herren C

1. Gerhard Franke

Norderstedt
904
890
876
874

0

Norderstedt
896
889
889

0
0

Norderstedt
866
865
860
858
854

Norderstedt
866

5 LM-Zuteilungen

Holstenhof Gesamt
904 LM
890 LM
876 LM
874 LM
0 LM

4 LM-Zuteilungen (+17?)

Holstenhof Gesamt
896 LM
889 LM
889 LM
0 LM
0 LM

3 LM-Zuteilungen (+17?)

Holstenhof Gesamt
866 LM
865 LM
860 LM
858
854

1 LM-Zuteilung
Holstenhof Gesamt

866 LM
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Damen-Doppe| 3 LM-Zuteilungen
Norderstedt Holstenhof Gesamt
1. Tanja Slopianka - Jennifer Berger 863 863 LM
2. Marie-Luise Stein - Christiane Kruger 854 854 LM
3. Beate Michael - Ursula Hartmann 852 852 LM
Herren-Doppe| 5 LM-Zuteilungen
Norderstedt Holstenhof Gesamt
1. Michael Lith - Carsten Bryde 898 898 LM
2. Marc Berger - Jurgen Béttcher 890 890 LM
3. Klaus-Dieter Bauer - Jérg Zenke 869 869 LM
4. Robert Kéhn - Thomas Friedrich 850 850 LM
5. Joachim Kott - Thomas Bastian 0 0 LM
Mixed 3 LM-Zuteilungen
Norderstedt Holstenhof Gesamt
1. Nadine Schutt - Volker Schutt 884 884 LM
2. Jennifer Berger - Marc Berger 883 883 LM
3. Tanja Slopianka - Robert Kéhn 881 881 LM
4. Christiane Kriger - Thomas Friedrich 871 871
5. Marie-Luise Stein - Klaus-Dieter Bauer 849 849
6. Petra Zenke - Jirgen Béttcher 835 835



